jday mondays

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Wollaton Crown Island
Waollaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Wood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

llkeston Wharncliffe Road
lIkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Waollaton Crown lsland
Wollaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Wood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

lIkeston Wharncliffe Road
lIkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

Hottingham Victoria Bus Station
Wollaton Crown Island
Waollaton The Wheelhouse
Balloon Wood Crossroads
Trowell Festival

llkeston Wharncliffe Road
lIkeston Tesco

Cotmanhay Bridge Street

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive

an

am

8.35

a.43

d.48

8.53

8.57

9.02

9.07

a1

9.13

05

13

18

27

42

pm

6.25

6.33

6.38

6.43

6.47

6.52

6.57

7.0

703

am

9.05

9.13

9.18

9.23

9.27

9.32

9.37

9.41

pm

6.45

6.53

6.58

F.03

o7

712

a7

[l

.23

am
9.35
9.43
9.45
9.53
9.57
10.02
10,07
10.11

10.13

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

am

10.05

10,13

10.18

10.23

10.27

10.35

10.42

10.46

10.48

umntil

15

kTS

42

47

51

am

10.25

10.33

10.38

1043

1047

10.55

11.02

11.06

11.08

pm

525

533

5,38

543

547

5.55

6.02

6.06

am

10.45

10.53

10.58

11.03

11.07

11.15

11.22

11.26

11.28

pm

545

5.53

5.58

6.03

6.07

6.15

6.22

6.26

6.28

until

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

pm
6.05
613
6.18
6.23
6.27
G.32
637
6.4

6.43

pm
11.15
11.23
11.28
11.33
11.37
11.42
11.47
11.51

11.53




pimi
Hottingham Victoria Bus Station 11.45
Wollaton Crown Island 11.53

Waollaton The Wheelhouse 11.58
Balloon Wood Crossroads 12.03
Trowell Festival 12.07

lIkeston Wharncliffe Road 12.12
lIkeston Tesco 1247

Cotmanhay Bridge Street 12.21

Cotmanhay Farm Beauvale Drive 12.23

F =these buses only run on Friday nights and leave from outside the Corner House



